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4T URBAN MANTOVA

in force from 06/10/2024 to 09/11/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS
EXCLUDED)/OUTWARD

          

DUE PINI - Via Charleville 6:30 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34          
POMPILIO 2 - V.le Pompilio, sale mortuar... 6:31 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35          
INDIPENDENZA 2 - Via Indipendenza, 67 6:32 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36          
INDIPENDENZA 1 - Via Indipendenza, 14 6:33 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37          
BELGIOIOSO - V.le Belgioioso, Bar 6:34 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38          
OSPEDALE - V.le Oslavia, pensilina 6:35 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39          
FIUME 3 6:36 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40          
FIUME 2 - V.le Fiume, 8 6:37 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41          
FIUME 1 - Viale Fiume fronte DLF 6:38 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42          
MONDADORI - Parcheggio 6:39 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43          
PORTA PRADELLA - Porta Pradella, Camera... 6:40 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44          
LIBERTA' 3 - C.so Liberta', 10 (INTESA) 6:42 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46          
LIBERTA' 3 - C.so Liberta', 10 (INTESA) 6:45 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50          
BONOMI - Via Bonomi, 14 6:48 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53          
SCARSELLINI - Via Scarsellini, 1/A 6:48 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53          
D'ARCO - P.za D'Arco 6:49 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54          
PITENTINO - V.le Pitentino 6:50 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55          
TRENTO - Via Trento, 15/A 6:51 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56          
TASSONI - Via Tassoni, 16 6:52 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57          
VIRGILIO - Via Virgilio, 7 6:52 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57          
CAIROLI - Via Cairoli, p.za Seminario 6:53 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58          
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 6:54 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59          
CAMPO CANOA - Str.Cipata, Parcheggio 6:55 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00          
CIPATA 1 - Strada Cipata, 10 6:56 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01          
CIPATA 2 - Strada Cipata, 28/A 6:56 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01          
CANNETI 1 - Via Canneti, 2/4 6:57 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02          
CANNETI 2 - Via Canneti, PT 6:57 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02          
LUNETTA - Viale Lombardia 6:58 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03          
LOMBARDIA - Viale Lombardia, Lunetta 6:59 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04          
S.GEMINIANO 2 - Via S.Geminiano, 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:04          
BARBIERI - Via Barbieri, Posio - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:06          
VIRGILIANA 1 - Str.Stazione, 28/14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:06          
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VIRGILIANA 2 - Str.Madonnina, 4/E - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:07          
MADONNINA - Str.Madonnina, bv.Isidoro - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:07          
S.GEMINIANO 2 - Via S.Geminiano, Lunetta - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:08          
S.GEMINIANO 1 - Via S.Geminiano, Diversi... 7:00 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:08          
VIRGILIO 1 - Via Virgilio, 9/11 Mottella 7:02 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:10          
VIRGILIO 2 - Via Virgilio, 26 Mottella 7:03 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:11          
NENNI 1 - Via Nenni, bv.V.Vinci Mottella 7:04 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:12          
GANDHI - Via Gandhi, 6 Mottella 7:05 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:13          
MOTTELLA - P.za Municipio 7:05 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:13          
MATTEOTTI - Via Matteotti, Mottella 7:06 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:14          
MARCONI 1 - Via Marconi, 14 Mottella 7:07 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:15          
MARCONI 2 - Via Marconi, 24 Mottella 7:08 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:16          
CASELLE - Via Caselle, medie Tripoli 7:09 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:17          
LEOPARDI - Via Leopardi, bv.V.Morante 7:10 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:18          
ALIGHIERI - P.za Alighieri, Tripoli. 7:10 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:18          
GHISIOLO - Via Ghisiolo, bv.V.Leopardi 7:11 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:19          
FOLENGO - Via Folengo, 12/14 Tripoli 7:11 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:19          
PO - Via Po, 16 Tripoli 7:12 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:20          
TRIPOLI - Via Po, 38 7:13 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:21          
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TRIPOLI - Via Po, 38 7:17 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21          
NOCE - Via Noce, 6 S.Giorgio 7:17 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21          
TREBBIA - Via Trebbia, 3A S.Giorgio 7:18 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22          
FOLENGO 2 - Via Folengo, 39 S.Giorgio 7:18 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22          
FOLENGO - Via Folengo, Alimentari Tripol... 7:19 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23          
GHISIOLO - Via Ghisiolo, Vivaio tripoli 7:19 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23          
ALIGHIERI - P.za Alighieri, Tripoli 7:20 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24          
LEOPARDI - Via Leopardi, bv.V.Silone 7:20 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24          
CASELLE - Via Caselle, P.za Silone Tripo... 7:21 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:24          
MARCONI 2- Via Marconi, 26 Mottella 7:22 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:25          
MARCONI 1 - Via Marconi, 12 Mottella 7:23 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:25          
MATTEOTTI - Via Matteotti, 15 Mottella 7:24 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:26          
MOTTELLA - Via Matteotti, giardini 7:25 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27          
GANDHI - Via Gandhi, 7 Mottella 7:25 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27          
NENNI 1 - Via Nenni, asilo Mottella 7:26 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:27          
VIRGILIO 2 - Via Virgilio, 26 Mottella. 7:27 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:28          
VIRGILIO 1 - Via Virgilio 9/11 Mottella 7:28 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:28          
S.GEMINIANO 1 - Via S.Geminiano, Diversi... 7:30 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:30          
LOMBARDIA - Viale Lombardia 2, Lunetta 7:31 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:31          
LUNETTA - Viale Lombardia, edicola 7:32 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:32          
CANNETI 2 - Via Canneti, pensilina 7:33 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:33          
CANNETI 1 - Via Canneti, 2/4. 7:34 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:34          
CIPATA 3 - Str.Cipata, 40/C 7:34 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:34          
CIPATA 2 - Strada Cipata, 28 7:35 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:35          
CIPATA 1 - Strada Cipata, 10. 7:35 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:35          
CAMPO CANOA - Strada Cipata, Distributor... 7:36 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:35          
DUOMO - Piazza Sordello 7:38 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:37          
VIRGILIANA - P.za Virgiliana, 12 7:40 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:39          
TASSONI - Via Tassoni, 16 7:41 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:40          
ARRIVABENE - Via Arrivabene, 40/42 7:42 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:41          
V.EMANUELE 1 - C.so V.Emanuele, 13/15 7:43 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:42          
V.EMANUELE 1 - C.so V.Emanuele, 13/15 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50          
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V.EMANUELE 3 (FS) - C.so V.Emanuele, 95 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52          
MANTOVA PIAVE 1 - V.le Piave, 4A 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54          
PIAVE 2 - V.le Piave, 3/5 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54          
GORIZIA 1 - V.le Gorizia, Farmacia 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55          
GORIZIA 2 - V.le Gorizia, 13B/15 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56          
OSLAVIA - V.le Oslavia, 3 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57          
ALBERTONI - Via Albertoni, 6/D. 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58          
OSPEDALE NUOVO - Via Lago Paiolo 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59          
DUE PINI - Via Charleville 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01          
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4T URBAN MANTOVA

in force from 06/10/2024 to 09/11/2024

HOLIDAY/OUTWARD            
DUE PINI - Via Charleville 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34           
POMPILIO 2 - V.le Pompilio, sale mortuar... 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35           
INDIPENDENZA 2 - Via Indipendenza, 67 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35           
INDIPENDENZA 1 - Via Indipendenza, 14 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36           
BELGIOIOSO - V.le Belgioioso, Bar 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37           
OSPEDALE - V.le Oslavia, pensilina 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38           
FIUME 3 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39           
FIUME 2 - V.le Fiume, 8 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40           
FIUME 1 - Viale Fiume fronte DLF 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41           
MONDADORI - Parcheggio 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42           
PORTA PRADELLA - Porta Pradella, Camera... 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43           
LIBERTA' 3 - C.so Liberta', 10 (INTESA) 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45           
LIBERTA' 3 - C.so Liberta', 10 (INTESA) 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50           
BONOMI - Via Bonomi, 14 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53           
SCARSELLINI - Via Scarsellini, 1/A 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53           
D'ARCO - P.za D'Arco 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54           
PITENTINO - V.le Pitentino 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55           
TRENTO - Via Trento, 15/A 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56           
TASSONI - Via Tassoni, 16 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57           
VIRGILIO - Via Virgilio, 7 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57           
CAIROLI - Via Cairoli, p.za Seminario 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58           
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59           
CAMPO CANOA - Str.Cipata, Parcheggio 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00           
CIPATA 1 - Strada Cipata, 10 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01           
CIPATA 2 - Strada Cipata, 28/A 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01           
CANNETI 1 - Via Canneti, 2/4 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02           
CANNETI 2 - Via Canneti, PT 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02           
LUNETTA - Viale Lombardia 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03           
LOMBARDIA - Viale Lombardia, Lunetta 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04           
S.GEMINIANO 1 - Via S.Geminiano, Diversi... 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05           
VIRGILIO 1 - Via Virgilio, 9/11 Mottella 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07           
VIRGILIO 2 - Via Virgilio, 26 Mottella 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08           
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NENNI 1 - Via Nenni, bv.V.Vinci Mottella 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09           
GANDHI - Via Gandhi, 6 Mottella 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10           
MOTTELLA - P.za Municipio 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10           
MATTEOTTI - Via Matteotti, Mottella 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11           
MARCONI 1 - Via Marconi, 14 Mottella 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12           
MARCONI 2 - Via Marconi, 24 Mottella 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13           
CASELLE - Via Caselle, medie Tripoli 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14           
LEOPARDI - Via Leopardi, bv.V.Morante 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15           
ALIGHIERI - P.za Alighieri, Tripoli. 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15           
GHISIOLO - Via Ghisiolo, bv.V.Leopardi 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16           
FOLENGO - Via Folengo, 12/14 Tripoli 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16           
PO - Via Po, 16 Tripoli 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17           
TRIPOLI - Via Po, 38 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18           
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4T URBAN MANTOVA

in force from 06/10/2024 to 09/11/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN            
TRIPOLI - Via Po, 38 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21           
NOCE - Via Noce, 6 S.Giorgio 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21           
TREBBIA - Via Trebbia, 3A S.Giorgio 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22           
FOLENGO 2 - Via Folengo, 39 S.Giorgio 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22           
FOLENGO - Via Folengo, Alimentari Tripol... 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23           
GHISIOLO - Via Ghisiolo, Vivaio tripoli 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23           
ALIGHIERI - P.za Alighieri, Tripoli 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24           
LEOPARDI - Via Leopardi, bv.V.Silone 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24           
CASELLE - Via Caselle, P.za Silone Tripo... 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:24           
MARCONI 2- Via Marconi, 26 Mottella 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:25           
MARCONI 1 - Via Marconi, 12 Mottella 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:25           
MATTEOTTI - Via Matteotti, 15 Mottella 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:26           
MOTTELLA - Via Matteotti, giardini 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27           
GANDHI - Via Gandhi, 7 Mottella 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:27           
NENNI 1 - Via Nenni, asilo Mottella 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:27           
VIRGILIO 2 - Via Virgilio, 26 Mottella. 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:28           
VIRGILIO 1 - Via Virgilio 9/11 Mottella 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:28           
S.GEMINIANO 1 - Via S.Geminiano, Diversi... 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:30           
LOMBARDIA - Viale Lombardia 2, Lunetta 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:31           
LUNETTA - Viale Lombardia, edicola 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:32           
CANNETI 2 - Via Canneti, pensilina 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:33           
CANNETI 1 - Via Canneti, 2/4. 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:34           
CIPATA 3 - Str.Cipata, 40/C 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:34           
CIPATA 2 - Strada Cipata, 28 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:35           
CIPATA 1 - Strada Cipata, 10. 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:35           
CAMPO CANOA - Strada Cipata, Distributor... 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:35           
DUOMO - Piazza Sordello 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:37           
VIRGILIANA - P.za Virgiliana, 12 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:39           
TASSONI - Via Tassoni, 16 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:40           
ARRIVABENE - Via Arrivabene, 40/42 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:41           
V.EMANUELE 1 - C.so V.Emanuele, 13/15 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:42           
V.EMANUELE 1 - C.so V.Emanuele, 13/15 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50           
 

other stops...
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4T URBAN MANTOVA

in force from 06/10/2024 to 09/11/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN            
V.EMANUELE 3 (FS) - C.so V.Emanuele, 95 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52           
MANTOVA PIAVE 1 - V.le Piave, 4A 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54           
PIAVE 2 - V.le Piave, 3/5 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54           
GORIZIA 1 - V.le Gorizia, Farmacia 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55           
GORIZIA 2 - V.le Gorizia, 13B/15 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56           
OSLAVIA - V.le Oslavia, 3 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57           
OSPEDALE - V.le Albertoni, 8/6 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58           
BELGIOIOSO - V.le Belgioioso, 41 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59           
INDIPENDENZA 1 - V.le Indipendenza, 15 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00           
INDIPENDENZA 2 - V.le Indipendenza, 67/7... 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01           
POMPILIO 2 - V.le Pompilio, giardini 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02           
DUE PINI - Via Charleville 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03           
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4T
Due Pini  Lunetta  Tripoli

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. 
Use the QR code to get detailed information.


